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Six weeks plan (18 support classes for each year) 

 

Date Year 7 Year 8 Year 9 Year 10 Year11 

Mon 28/10/2024 English 
 

Maths 
 

French 
 

History 
 

Arabic 
 

Tue 29/10/2024 French 
 

English 
 

Maths 
 

English 
 

History 
 

Wed 30/10/2024 Arabic 
 

French 
 

English 
 

Maths 
 

English 
 

Mon 4/11/2024 English 
 

Maths 
 

Arabic 
 

French 
 

Arabic 
 

Tue 5/11/2024 Arabic 
Geography 

 

English 
 

Maths 
 

English 
 

French 
 

Wed 6/11/2024 Combined 
Science 

Arabic 
 

English 
 

Maths 
 

English 
 

Mon 11/11/2024 English 
 

Maths 
 

French 
 

Geography 
 

Arabic 
 

Tue 12/11/2024 French 
 

English 
Geography 

 

Maths 
 

English 
 

History 
 

Wed 13/11/2024 Arabic 
 

C.S 
 

English 
 

History 
 

English 
 

Mon 18/11/2024 English 
 

Maths 
 

Arabic 
 

French 
 

Arabic 
 

Tue 19/11/2024 Arabic 
 

English 
 

Maths 
 

English 
 

French 
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Wed 20/11/2024 French 
 

Arabic 
 

English 
 

Maths 
 

English 
 

Mon 25/11/2024 English 
 

Maths 
 

Arabic 
 

Physics 
Mrs.Sahar 

Arabic 
 

Tue 26/11/2024 French English 
 

Maths 
 

English 
 

History 

Wed 27/11/2024 Arabic 
 

French 
 

English 
 

Maths 
 

English 
 

Mon 2/12/2024 English 
 

Maths 
 

C.S 
 

French 
 

Physics  

Tue 3/12/2024 Arabic 
 

English 
 

French 
 

English 
 

Biology 
 

Wed 4/12/2024 French 
 

Arabic 
 

English 
 

Biology 
 

English 
 

 


